Washington State
Health Care Authority

Public Employees Benefits Board

PEBB Enrollment Report for June 2015 Coverage

Report 1: Total Member Summary

Medical Plan

Group Health CDHP

Group Health CDHP SmartHealth

Group Health Classic

Group Health Classic SmartHealth

Group Health Medicare

Group Health Value

Group Health Value SmartHealth

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
No Plan Selected

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement Plan F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth

Total:

Active

124,114 0.55%

88,678 33.96%
UMP 172,466 66.04%
Total: 261,144 100.00%

442
318

312
414

11
17

109
139
2,340
1,912
6,039

Retiree

35,258
57,547
92,805

Active

1,256
2,322
11,368
15,073
0
16,492
28,888
131
232
1,371
2,101
509

0
4,168
8,658
57,476
79,588
229,633

37.99%
62.01%
100.00%

106
1,897
1,666

0
2,072
1,854

78
142

433
376
8,756
7,999
25,472

COBRA

660
814

401
209
8,677
380
318

1,524
114

6,591
34

66
26,707
1,858
46,900

18.92%
81.08%
100.00%

Retiree

_ PEBB Political Subs _ PEBB Political Subs COBRA LWOP/RIF Members

22

725
312
10,695
653
518

835
57

2,301
a1

62
25,723
1,454
43,404

LWOP/RIF

96
120

84
28
458

1,471
124
2,501

20.00%
80.00%
100.00%

Other

5 0
41 1
33 11

5 0
22 1
42 10

0 0

0 0

1 0

3 1

0 0

2 0

5 1
18 5

344 35
293 55
814 120

Total

230,769 1.02%
354,883 100%

Total

1,371
2,473
14,959
17,650
19,835
19,992
32,082
135

237
3,839
2,437
512
9,104
4,791
9,331
122,852
93,283
354,883



Washington State

Health Care thOI’ItY PEBB Enrollment Report for June 2015 Coverage

Public Employees Benefits Board

Report 2: Total Subscriber Summary

Medical Plan

Group Health CDHP

Group Health CDHP SmartHealth 3 1,065 44 7 15 0 2
Group Health Classic 198 5771 990 233 406 46 29
Group Health Classic SmartHealth 138 7,279 840 139 206 18 23
Group Health Medicare 0 0 0 6,178 7,767 323 5
Group Health Value 132 7,965 1,138 227 358 35 20
Group Health Value SmartHealth 151 12,762 978 209 349 25 32
Kaiser Permanente CDHP 0 62 2 1 0 0 0
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth 0 88 0 3 1 0 0
Kaiser Permanente Classic 3 617 39 1,060 596 13 1
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth 6 892 59 75 39 1 2
No Plan Selected 2 503 1 0 0 0 0
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement Plan F 0 0 0 4,860 1,674 151 2
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP 44 2,131 210 25 28 0 4
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth 49 3,726 166 45 41 5 5
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 1,052 28,777 4,314 18,684 18,197 994 257
Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth 774 36,550 3,747 1,243 958 76 189
Total: 2,561 108,899 12,571 32,993 30,640 1,687 571

41,985 33.85% 25,024 38.31% 20.32% 20.00% 67,141 0.56%
UMP 82,046 66.15% 40,296 61.69% 455 79.68% 64 80.00% 122,861 1.02%
Total: 124,031 100.00% 65,320 100.00% 571 100.00% 80 100.00% 190,002 100%

_ PEBB Political Subs _ PEBB Political Subs COBRA LWOP/RIF Members
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Total

772
1,136
7,674
8,649

14,273
9,876
14,513
65

92
2,329
1,075

506
6,687
2,443
4,039

72,302
43,571
190,002



Washington State
Health Care

thority

Public Employees Benefits Board

PEBB Enrollment Report for June 2015 Coverage

Report 3: Actives

Medical Plan

Group Health CDHP

Group Health CDHP SmartHealth

Group Health Classic

Group Health Classic SmartHealth
Group Health Value

Group Health Value SmartHealth

Kaiser Permanente CDHP

Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth
Kaiser Permanente Classic

Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth
No Plan Selected

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic SmartHealth

Total:

*Educational Service Districts are contained within the K-12 group.

3
198
138
132
151

0
0
3
6
2

a4
49

1,052

774

2,561

**PEBB contains both State Employees and Higher Education employees.
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Dental Plan =

o

[%2]

fe)

=

%]
Deltacare 166
No Plan Selected 1
Uniform Dental Plan 2,512
Willamette Dental Plan 99

Total: 2,778

71

1,345
a7
1,463

Dependent

155

2,447
88
2,690

K-12*

4
3
1,1

Subscriber

=
o
[
w
N

506
93,461
13,437

118,036

1
75
61
60
88

0
0
2
6
0

22
31
14
58
20

3,934

38,668
5,426
48,029

5
169
119
120
175

o o o o o

43
59
874
780
2,358

Bl Dependent

826

63,439
11,323
82,593

1,065
5,771
7,279
7,965
12,762
62

88

617
892
503
2,131
3,726
28,777
36,550
108,899

Subscriber

463

6,128
709
7,302

PEBB**

205

2,874
329
3,408

411
2,040
3,043
2,971
5,601
22
a7
276
424

707
1,654
10,696
15,913
44,002

PEBB Political Subs

Dependent

404

4,689
635
5,728

846
3,557
4,751
5,556

10,525
47

97
478
785

1,330
3,278
18,003
27,125
76,732

Total Active

23,856
515
215,563
32,093
272,027

a4
990
840
1,138
978

39
59

210
166
4,314
3,747
12,571

Political Subs

9 2 3 711 196 349 43 14 32

20
318
305
279
286

17
36

70
69
1,529
1,411

4,355

42
589
521
655
590

22

47

0

153
141
2,913
2,841
8,546

Total

1,359
2,437
13,707
17,057
18,876
31,156
134
232
1,460
2,260
512
4,710
9,173
68,572
89,499
261,144
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Public Employees Benefits Board
Report 4: Retirees

K-12 Retirees PEBB Retirees Political Sub Retirees

Total

Medical Plan o © o o o o o © © o o o . Total Member
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Group Health CDHP 0 4 4 0 7 7 1 4 5 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12
Group Health CDHP SmartHealth 0 7 7 0 9 9 1 14 15 1 21 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 31
Group Health Classic 100 133 233 139 262 401 212 194 406 262 463 725 21 25 46 28 56 84 685 1,210
Group Health Classic SmartHealth 5 134 139 43 166 209 9 197 206 63 249 312 0 18 18 4 24 28 363 549
Group Health Medicare 6,178 0 6178 8677 0 8677 7767 0 7,767 10,695 0 10,695 323 0 323 458 0 458 14,268 19,830
Group Health Value 97 130 227 119 261 380 191 167 358 234 419 653 12 23 35 14 46 60 620 1,093
Group Health Value SmartHealth 8 201 209 52 266 318 4 345 349 68 450 518 1 24 25 3 35 38 583 874
Kaiser Permanente CDHP 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Kaiser Permanente CDHP SmartHealth 0 3 3 0 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5
Kaiser Permanente Classic 1,027 33 1060 1,451 73 1,524 577 19 596 793 42 835 13 0 13 19 0 19 1,669 2,378
Kaiser Permanente Classic SmartHealth 3 72 75 20 94 114 1 38 39 6 51 57 0 1 1 0 2 2 115 173
Premera Blue Cross Medicare 4,860 0 4860 6591 0 6591 1,674 0 1674 2301 0 2301 151 0 151 210 0 210 6,685 9,102
Supplement Plan F
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP 0 25 25 0 34 34 0 28 28 0 41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 75
ol edicallglanlChilky 1 44 45 2 64 66 1 40 a1 1 61 62 0 5 5 0 7 7 91 135
SmartHealth
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 17,330 1,354 18,684 24374 2333 26,707 17,154 1,043 18197 23453 2270 25723 882 112 994 1,229 242 1471 37,875 53,901
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 35 1208 1,243 297 1561 1,858 14 044 958 224 1230 1,454 1 75 76 20 104 124 2,277 3,436
SmartHealth
Total: 20644 3,349 32,993 41765 5135 46900 27,606 3,034 30,640 38102 5302 43,404 1,404 283 1,687 1,985 516 2,501 65,320 92,805

REHICES Other

PEBB Political Subs Self-Pay COBRA

Total Total

Dental Plan Subscriber | Member
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Deltacare 742 340 1 545 217 15 49 32 1 0 0 0 23 8 1,359 1,980
Uniform Dental Plan 22,267 9,239 230 23,799 9,702 453 1,064 508 23 84 33 22 514 141 114 47,728 68,193
Willamette Dental Plan 596 238 2 1,174 418 9 88 50 2 7 2 4 a7 16 30 1,912 2,683

Total: 23,605 9,817 233 25,518 10,337 477 1,201 590 26 91 85 26 584 164 152 50,999 72,856
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